
ESTIMATED FUEL ALLOCATION DETAIL

Proposal No.: E21V5 Project No.: 44327225201 * Item Year: 13 District: 02 County/Section: 76030000

Conversion Factors
DSL3, GAS3 Gallons

Item No. Alt. Unit Pay Item Description Gasoline Diesel Quantity Gasoline Diesel

0120-  1- CY REGULAR EXCAVATION 0.0000 0.3256 341.200 0.000 111.095

0120-  4- CY SUBSOIL EXCAVATION 0.0000 0.3741 1,416.500 0.000 529.913

0120-  6- CY EMBANKMENT 0.0000 0.2422 2,540.600 0.000 615.333

0160-  4- SY TYPE B STABILIZATION 0.0000 0.3414 5,889.000 0.000 2,010.505

0285-701- SY OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01 0.0000 0.2593 2,178.000 0.000 564.755

0285-709- SY OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09 0.0000 0.5593 2,236.000 0.000 1,250.595

0334-  1- 13 TN SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C 0.0000 2.7011 429.900 0.000 1,161.203

0334-  1- 53 TN SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, 
PG76-22

0.0000 2.7011 2,439.800 0.000 6,590.144

0337-  7- 25 TN ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, 
FC-5,  PG 76-22

0.0000 2.7011 1,138.400 0.000 3,074.932

0339-  1- TN MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT 0.0000 2.4685 2.100 0.000 5.184

44327225201 JOB TOTAL: 0.000 15,913.658

 

 (*) Indicates lead project 

Page 1 of 1

In preparing bids for this project, the Department of Transportation will make contract price adjustment for gasoline and diesel fuels in accordance with the 
provisions contained in this contract.
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